68718929

Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 drive modules ACS800-04

Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 drive modules ACS800-U4

Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 single drives ACS800-01

Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 single drives ACS800-U1

General Information
Product ID:

ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Core Credit:

Country of Origin:
Customs Tariff Number:
Gross Weight:

Invoice Description:

Made To Order:

Medium Description:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Order Multiple:

Package Level 1 Units:
Part Type:

Product Name:

Product Net Weight:
Quote Only:

Replaced Product ID (OLD):
Selling Unit of Measure:
Short Description:
Stocked At (Warehouses):

Technical Information:

UNSPSC:
Kit Contents

3 Products

Identifier Description

RRO0QRAR1 FAN AXIAI

68718929

-; MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C
RINT5611C

-; MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C
0.00

Estonia (EE)

85049099

1 kg

MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C
No

RINT5611C

1 piece

1 piece

0 carton

New

MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C
1kg

No

68597714

piece

FIPSEEXPU

US Drive Services
SGRDCO002EXPU
CNIABOO1EXPU
SGINDO02EXPU
AUABB024EXPU

R6 380-500V COATED
RINT5611C board is used with ACS800-01/04 R6 380-500V
drives.

The kit contains internal cooling fan which is used by
default in ACS800 R6 IP21 from 02/2004.
The fan must be replaced when RINT board is replaced.

39120000

Filter

Qty Unit Of Measure

1000 PCF

Return Indicator



Identifier Description
64627074 RINTXXXX CONFIGUR ACS800
68597714 MAIN CIRCUIT INTE RINT5611C

Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")

34 Products

Identifier

ACS800-01-0070-3

ACS800-01-0100-3

ACS800-01-0100-5

ACS800-01-0120-3

ACS800-01-0120-5

ACS800-01-0135-3

ACS800-01-0140-5

ACS800-01-0165-3

ACS800-01-0165-5

ACS800-01-0205-3

ACS800-01-0205-5

ACS800-01-0255-5

ACS800-04-0070-3

ACS800-04-0100-3

ACS800-04-0100-5

ACS800-04-0120-3

ACS800-04-0120-5

ACS800-04-0130-3

ACS800-04-0135-3

ACS800-04-0140-5

ACS800-04-0150-5

ACS800-04-0165-3

ACS800-04-0165-5

ACS800-04-0205-3

ACS800-04-0205-5

ACS800-04-0255-5

ACS800-U1-0100-5

ACS800-U1-0120-5

ACS800-U1-0140-5

ACS800-U1-0205-5

Description

No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available
No Description Available

No Description Available

1.000

1.000

Unit Of Measure

PCE

PCE

Qty

1

Filter

Return Indicator

Unit Of Measure

piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece

piece



Itesdifirn4-0100-5
ACS800-U4-0120-5
ACS800-U4-0140-5

ACS800-U4-0205-5

Where Used (as part of "kit")

3 Products

Identifier

ACS800-01Vv4

DSW42001515

DSW42001516

Product specific part data

34 Products

Product

ACS800-01-0070-3

ACS800-01-0100-3

ACS800-01-0100-5

ACS800-01-0120-3

ACS800-01-0120-5

ACS800-01-0135-3

ACS800-01-0140-5

ACS800-01-0165-3

ACS800-01-0165-5

ACS800-01-0205-3

ACS800-01-0205-5

ACS800-01-0255-5

ACS800-04-0070-3

ACS800-04-0100-3

ACS800-04-0100-5

ACS800-04-0120-3

ACS800-04-0120-5

ACS800-04-0130-3

ACS800-04-0135-3

ACS800-04-0140-5

ACS800-04-0150-5

ACS800-04-0165-3

Rs $sedptiaibn Available
No Description Available
No Description Available

No Description Available

Description

Qty HiaiOf Measure

ACS800-01V4 Kit

DSW42001515 Kit

DSW42001516 Kit

Category

ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-01
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04

ACS800-04

1 piece

1 piece

1 piece
Filter
Filter

Drive Part Category

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Type
Kit
Kit

Kit



P00 04-0165-5

ACS800-04-0205-3
ACS800-04-0205-5
ACS800-04-0255-5
ACS800-U1-0100-5
ACS800-U1-0120-5
ACS800-U1-0140-5
ACS800-U1-0205-5
ACS800-U4-0100-5
ACS800-U4-0120-5

ACS800-U4-0140-5

ACS800-U4-0205-5

CGE00*

ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-04
ACS800-U1
ACS800-U1
ACS800-U1
ACS800-U1
ACS800-U4
ACS800-U4
ACS800-U4

ACS800-U4

BPRI& PSRy, Pover Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies



