

Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 drive modules ACS800-04  
 Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 drive modules ACS800-U4  
 Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 single drives ACS800-01  
 Parts & Services Drives Low voltage AC drives Industrial drives ACS800 single drives ACS800-U1

## General Information

**Product ID:** 68718929  
**ABB Type Designation:** -  
**Catalog Description:** -; MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C  
**Long Description:** RINT5611C

## Additional Information

**ABB Type Designation:** -  
**Catalog Description:** -; MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C  
**Core Credit:** 0.00  
**Country of Origin:** Estonia (EE)  
**Customs Tariff Number:** 85049099  
**Gross Weight:** 1 kg  
**Invoice Description:** MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C  
**Made To Order:** No  
**Medium Description:** RINT5611C  
**Minimum Order Quantity:** 1 piece  
**Order Multiple:** 1 piece  
**Package Level 1 Units:** 0 carton  
**Part Type:** New  
**Product Name:** MAIN CIRC.INT. SP RINT5611C  
**Product Net Weight:** 1 kg  
**Quote Only:** No  
**Replaced Product ID (OLD):** 68597714  
**Selling Unit of Measure:** piece  
**Short Description:** -  
**Stocked At (Warehouses):** FIPSEEXPU  
 US Drive Services  
 SGRDC002EXPU  
 CNIAB001EXPU  
 SGIND002EXPU  
 AUABB024EXPU

**Technical Information:** R6 380-500V COATED  
 RINT5611C board is used with ACS800-01/04 R6 380-500V drives.

The kit contains internal cooling fan which is used by default in ACS800 R6 IP21 from 02/2004.  
 The fan must be replaced when RINT board is replaced.

**UNSPSC:** 39120000

## Kit Contents

## 3 Products

Filter

Identifier	Description	Qty	Unit Of Measure	Return Indicator
63998931	FAN AXIA1	1 000	PCF	

Identifier	Description	Qty	Unit Of Measure	Return Indicator
64627074	RINTXXXX CONFIGUR ACS800	1.000	PCE	
68597714	MAIN CIRCUIT INTE RINT5611C	1.000	PCE	X
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")				
<b>34 Products</b>		Filter <input type="text"/>		
Identifier	Description	Qty	Unit Of Measure	
ACS800-01-0070-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0100-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0100-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0120-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0120-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0135-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0140-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0165-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0165-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0205-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0205-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-01-0255-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0070-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0100-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0100-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0120-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0120-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0130-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0135-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0140-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0150-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0165-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0165-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0205-3	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0205-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-04-0255-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-U1-0100-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-U1-0120-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-U1-0140-5	No Description Available	1	piece	
ACS800-U1-0205-5	No Description Available	1	piece	

Identifier	Description	Qty	Unit Of Measure
ACS800-U4-0100-5	No Description Available	1	piece
ACS800-U4-0120-5	No Description Available	1	piece
ACS800-U4-0140-5	No Description Available	1	piece
ACS800-U4-0205-5	No Description Available	1	piece

Where Used (as part of "kit")

3 Products

Filter

Identifier	Description	Type
ACS800-01V4	ACS800-01V4 Kit	Kit
DSW42001515	DSW42001515 Kit	Kit
DSW42001516	DSW42001516 Kit	Kit

Product specific part data

34 Products

Filter

Product	Category	Drive Part Category
ACS800-01-0070-3	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0100-3	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0100-5	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0120-3	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0120-5	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0135-3	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0140-5	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0165-3	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0165-5	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0205-3	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0205-5	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-01-0255-5	ACS800-01	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0070-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0100-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0100-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0120-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0120-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0130-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0135-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0140-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0150-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0165-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

Product	Category	Drive Part Category
ACS800-04-0165-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0205-3	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0205-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-04-0255-5	ACS800-04	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U1-0100-5	ACS800-U1	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U1-0120-5	ACS800-U1	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U1-0140-5	ACS800-U1	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U1-0205-5	ACS800-U1	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U4-0100-5	ACS800-U4	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U4-0120-5	ACS800-U4	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U4-0140-5	ACS800-U4	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies
ACS800-U4-0205-5	ACS800-U4	Boards, Control Units, Power Supplies

